Accessory Catalog
Thor CV31 Accessory Catalog
Accessory Catalog
Thor CV31 Accessory Catalog   |   www.honeywellaidc.com	 1
contents
Power Supplies & Adapters	��������������2
Interface Cables . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     3
Keyboards. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             4

PRODUCT NAME SKU DESCRIPTION
Compact Keyboard VE011-2022 Compact QWERTY keyboard with terminal
emulation overlays. Order Keyboard Mounting Kit
(VE011-2003) to attach to CV31.
Full-Size Keyboard (Windows Layout) 340-054-003 Features locking USB and Windows layout.
Precludes use of CV31 second USB port.
Compatible with Keyboard Mounting Kit
(805-661-001).
Full-Size Keyboard (3270 Layout) 340-054-001 Features locking USB and 3270 terminal emulation
layout. Precludes use of CV31 second USB port.
Compatible with Keyboard Mounting Kit
(805-661-001).
Full-Size Keyboard (VT220 Layout) 340-054-004 Features locking USB and ANSI VT220 terminal
emulation layout. Precludes use of CV31 second
USB port. Compatible with Keyboard Mounting Kit
(805-661-001).
Full-Size Keyboard (5250 Layout) 340-054-102 Features locking USB and 5250 terminal emulation
layout. Precludes use of CV31 second USB port.
Compatible with Keyboard Mounting Kit
(805-661-001).
Accessory Catalog
Thor CV31 Accessory Catalog   |   www.honeywellaidc.com	 5
Installation & Mounting
PRODUCT NAME SKU DESCRIPTION
Stylus Mounting Kit VE011-2004 Includes molded stylus holder, coil cord, screws
and one stylus.
Keyboard Mounting Kit VE011-2003 Attaches compact keyboard (VE011-2022) to the
CV31 body.
Keyboard Vehicle Mounting Kit
(Dual 1.5" Ball)
805-661-001 Mounts keyboard directly to vehicle with dual 1.5"
ball mount.
Vehicle Mounting Kit
(1.5" Dual Ball Mount)
805-813-001 5.5" mounting arm with 1.5" ball.
Vehicle Mounting Kit
(2.25” Dual Ball Mount)
340-054-102 5.5" mounting arm with 2.25" ball.
Desktop Mounting Kit
(1.5” Dual Ball Mount)
805-815-001 Desk plate with 5.5” mounting arm and 1.5” ball.
Coated Mounting Screws 213-043-001 Adhesive-coated mounting screws resist backing
out under vibration. Recommended kit for
customers re-installing mounting balls from their
CV30 to a CV31.
Accessory Catalog
Thor CV31 Accessory Catalog   |   www.honeywellaidc.com	 6
Miscellaneous
PRODUCT NAME SKU DESCRIPTION
Screen Blanking Switch Box
(Universal)
VX89351PWRSPLY Trigger interface to automatically blank the CV31
screen on motion. This part is also sold as
legacy Intermec part number CV41351PWRSPLY.
Requires cable Screen Blanking Box Cable
(V1080CABLE) or a user-supplied RS232 cable.
Screen Blanking Box Cable VM1080CABLE D9 to bare wires, 6 ft (1.8 m).
Bar Code Slot Reader (Visible Light) 858-098-001 Bar code slot reader, with visible light and
mounting plate.
Bar Code Slot Reader (Infrared Light) 858-098-002 Bar code slot reader, with infrared light and
mounting plate.
Screen Protectors (10-Pack) 346-086-001 Screen protective film (package of ten).
Replacement Stylii (5-Pack) VE011-2015 Tethered style replacement styli (package of five).
USB Cable Retainers (5-Pack) 203-810-001 Used to secure USB connections in rugged
applications (package of five).
PRODUCT NAME SKU DESCRIPTION
Replacement Battery Kit 213-042-001 Replaces internal CV31 battery.